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OUATT 2013 — TC Weingarten 19. — 21.5. 2013

Name

Gutermann
Gavrielides
Muscal
Feyen

Fackelmann
Bohme
Feyen
Maier

Feyen
Steinbach

Jekauc
Bohme

Panowitz
Younis

Sidorov
Maier

Ramnialis
Feyen

Hertweck
Wunder
Rall
Schiirrle

Zernaev
Wurst
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Qualifizierte Spieler

Vorname

Tom
Liam

Emanuel Patrick

Jonas

Sina
Carolin
Jule
Delia

Jakob
Andre

Maja
Annika

Levin
Rasan

Angelika
Alessa

Konstantinos
Heiko

Valentin
Markus
Linus
Philipp

Alisa
Lisa-Marie

ID

10450421
10400083
10450857
10500064

20450210
20500045
20450558
20450608

10350356
10350655

20350021
20300298

10200051
10254062

20251451
20252320

10150175
10152019

19950729
19950714
10050525
10050329

20050937
20150052

Verein

TC Biberach

TC Erdmannhausen
TC Lindenberg

TC Friedrichshafen

TA SSV Ulm

TA Spfr.Schwendi
TV Biberach-H.
TC Onstmettingen

TC Friedrichshafen
TC Bohlsbach

Post Siidst.Karlsruhe

TA Spfr.Schwendi

TC Lindau
TC Zell

TC Ravensburg
TC Onstmettingen

TC Friedrichshafen
TC Friedrichshafen

TC RW Baden-Baden

TC Weinsberg
TV Reutlingen
TA Spfr.Schwendi

TA SV Boblingen
TV Reutlingen

Verband

WTB
WTB
BTV

WTB

WTB
WTB
WTB
WTB

WTB
BAD

BAD
WTB

BTV
BAD

WTB
WTB

WTB
WTB

BAD
WTB
WTB
WTB

WTB
WTB
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3 Cibic Kristina 20051349 TC Lauffen WTB

4 Muscal Julia Emma 29903207 TC Lindenberg BTV



